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OPEN Results per stage

Stage: 1. Rasti 1

#.
STAGE

PERCENT

STAGE

POINTS

HIT

FACTOR
POINTS

TIME

(sec)

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS SRA ID

1 100.00 100.0000 1.3906 90 64.72 48. Anssi Vääriskoski Open - - 10194

2 75.60 75.5964 1.0512 80 76.10 10. Jarkko Laukia Open S - 366

3 67.90 67.8989 0.9442 88 93.20 30. Sakari Kiviluoma Open - - 7760

4 54.29 54.2935 0.7550 78 103.31 32. Janne Pietiläinen Open - - 12838

5 43.87 43.8729 0.6101 76 124.57 4. Juha Dahlman Open S - 2397

6 36.88 36.8775 0.5128 62 120.90 11. Petri Miinalainen Open - - 6184

7 22.72 22.7222 0.3160 48 151.91 24. Harri Ylinen Open S - 1151

8 22.12 22.1211 0.3076 50 162.54 36. Ilkka Toivola Open - - 7764

9 20.96 20.9571 0.2914 52 178.43 27. Ari Rajakangas Open - - 10064

10 20.93 20.9299 0.2911 31 106.51 18. Jere Mustonen Open - - 6632

11 20.66 20.6628 0.2873 46 160.09 40. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - 2886

12 18.55 18.5536 0.2580 41 158.91 28. Jarkki Rantanen Open S - 411

13 17.98 17.9778 0.2500 45 180.00 25. Jami Siukola Open S - 980

14 17.60 17.6027 0.2448 44 179.75 44. Timo-Pekka Kuusama Open - -

15 16.30 16.2971 0.2266 28 123.55 17. Jari-Pekka Sihvonen Open - - 9742

16 13.04 13.0429 0.1814 29 159.89 2. Jarno Lehtinen Open S - 6121

17 7.04 7.0432 0.0979 13 132.73 29. Tuomas Räsänen Open - - 9920

18 7.03 7.0290 0.0977 17 173.92 38. Eero Kauppinen Open - - 11423

19 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 93.31 23. Janne Haapalainen Open - - 7438

20 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 138.57 1. Jesse Lampinen Open - - 7044

21 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 180.00 35. Tuomas Tuhkanen Open - - 6133

22 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 180.00 45. Mika Jääskeläinen Open S - 6120

23 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 156.41 9. Mikko Maijala Open - - 11376

24 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 180.00 13. Marko Savela Open S - 11578

25 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 180.00 19. Aki Honkonen Open - - 12923

26 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 180.00 6. Esa Marjoniemi Open S - 3947

27 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 174.27 26. Juho Muhonen Open - - 10128

28 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 180.00 39. Noora Leppäketo Open - - 13258

29 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 180.00 49. Pasi Äikäs Open - - 10547

30 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 180.00 22. Arttu Yliaho Open 7.62 - 10150

31 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 180.00 37. Mika Kuhmonen Open S - 11313

32 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 180.00 8. Janne Lehmonen Open - - 8383

33 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 143.56 12. Jari Viitala Open - - 6101

34 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 180.00 50. Matias Lintula Open - - 13646

DQ 7. Arttu Lehtinen Open - - 15471941

Stage: 2. Rasti 2
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#.
STAGE

PERCENT

STAGE

POINTS

HIT

FACTOR
POINTS

TIME

(sec)

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS SRA ID

1 100.00 140.0000 7.8931 130 16.47 10. Jarkko Laukia Open S - 366

2 88.22 123.5105 6.9635 122 17.52 23. Janne Haapalainen Open - - 7438

3 87.33 122.2556 6.8927 124 17.99 48. Anssi Vääriskoski Open - - 10194

4 79.81 111.7286 6.2992 128 20.32 11. Petri Miinalainen Open - - 6184

5 79.26 110.9641 6.2561 128 20.46 18. Jere Mustonen Open - - 6632

6 78.64 110.0968 6.2072 136 21.91 24. Harri Ylinen Open S - 1151

7 78.27 109.5717 6.1776 128 20.72 1. Jesse Lampinen Open - - 7044

8 73.65 103.1120 5.8134 124 21.33 17. Jari-Pekka Sihvonen Open - - 9742

9 66.96 93.7377 5.2849 128 24.22 40. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - 2886

10 66.90 93.6652 5.2808 126 23.86 30. Sakari Kiviluoma Open - - 7760

11 66.68 93.3522 5.2632 130 24.70 44. Timo-Pekka Kuusama Open - -

12 64.16 89.8247 5.0643 130 25.67 6. Esa Marjoniemi Open S - 3947

13 61.88 86.6390 4.8847 108 22.11 12. Jari Viitala Open - - 6101

14 59.85 83.7847 4.7237 112 23.71 35. Tuomas Tuhkanen Open - - 6133

15 58.95 82.5310 4.6531 114 24.50 25. Jami Siukola Open S - 980

16 58.46 81.8508 4.6147 106 22.97 26. Juho Muhonen Open - - 10128

17 57.14 79.9974 4.5102 128 28.38 19. Aki Honkonen Open - - 12923

18 55.57 77.7935 4.3860 120 27.36 8. Janne Lehmonen Open - - 8383

19 54.81 76.7321 4.3261 130 30.05 32. Janne Pietiläinen Open - - 12838

20 54.60 76.4346 4.3093 112 25.99 22. Arttu Yliaho Open 7.62 - 10150

21 52.72 73.8134 4.1616 136 32.68 9. Mikko Maijala Open - - 11376

22 52.49 73.4863 4.1431 132 31.86 29. Tuomas Räsänen Open - - 9920

23 50.81 71.1356 4.0106 106 26.43 2. Jarno Lehtinen Open S - 6121

24 50.79 71.1057 4.0089 126 31.43 37. Mika Kuhmonen Open S - 11313

25 48.60 68.0376 3.8359 101 26.33 28. Jarkki Rantanen Open S - 411

26 47.95 67.1250 3.7845 118 31.18 36. Ilkka Toivola Open - - 7764

27 44.43 62.2063 3.5072 115 32.79 4. Juha Dahlman Open S - 2397

28 41.43 58.0029 3.2702 126 38.53 38. Eero Kauppinen Open - - 11423

29 40.83 57.1583 3.2226 96 29.79 50. Matias Lintula Open - - 13646

30 39.84 55.7824 3.1450 118 37.52 45. Mika Jääskeläinen Open S - 6120

31 32.54 45.5550 2.5684 108 42.05 49. Pasi Äikäs Open - - 10547

32 29.40 41.1636 2.3208 90 38.78 39. Noora Leppäketo Open - - 13258

33 21.19 29.6638 1.6724 58 34.68 27. Ari Rajakangas Open - - 10064

34 12.02 16.8322 0.9490 48 50.58 13. Marko Savela Open S - 11578

DQ 7. Arttu Lehtinen Open - - 15471941

Stage: 3. Rasti 3

#.
STAGE

PERCENT

STAGE

POINTS

HIT

FACTOR
POINTS

TIME

(sec)

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS SRA ID

1 100.00 115.0000 4.6541 109 23.42 10. Jarkko Laukia Open S - 366

2 94.78 108.9971 4.4112 115 26.07 48. Anssi Vääriskoski Open - - 10194
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#.
STAGE

PERCENT

STAGE

POINTS

HIT

FACTOR
POINTS

TIME

(sec)

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS SRA ID

3 89.59 103.0309 4.1697 113 27.10 18. Jere Mustonen Open - - 6632

4 82.64 95.0353 3.8462 109 28.34 2. Jarno Lehtinen Open S - 6121

5 78.65 90.4510 3.6606 107 29.23 23. Janne Haapalainen Open - - 7438

6 77.36 88.9654 3.6005 115 31.94 40. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - 2886

7 77.28 88.8762 3.5969 111 30.86 17. Jari-Pekka Sihvonen Open - - 9742

8 74.52 85.7009 3.4684 113 32.58 25. Jami Siukola Open S - 980

9 70.85 81.4747 3.2973 113 34.27 12. Jari Viitala Open - - 6101

10 70.72 81.3323 3.2916 113 34.33 11. Petri Miinalainen Open - - 6184

11 70.50 81.0747 3.2812 109 33.22 6. Esa Marjoniemi Open S - 3947

12 66.81 76.8268 3.1092 111 35.70 1. Jesse Lampinen Open - - 7044

13 66.01 75.9082 3.0721 107 34.83 30. Sakari Kiviluoma Open - - 7760

14 65.02 74.7760 3.0262 113 37.34 44. Timo-Pekka Kuusama Open - -

15 64.48 74.1533 3.0010 115 38.32 32. Janne Pietiläinen Open - - 12838

16 64.03 73.6345 2.9800 115 38.59 29. Tuomas Räsänen Open - - 9920

17 59.03 67.8891 2.7475 111 40.40 8. Janne Lehmonen Open - - 8383

18 55.95 64.3437 2.6040 107 41.09 26. Juho Muhonen Open - - 10128

19 54.73 62.9359 2.5471 115 45.15 27. Ari Rajakangas Open - - 10064

20 54.23 62.3593 2.5237 109 43.19 35. Tuomas Tuhkanen Open - - 6133

21 54.21 62.3384 2.5229 113 44.79 37. Mika Kuhmonen Open S - 11313

22 50.79 58.4126 2.3640 93 39.34 4. Juha Dahlman Open S - 2397

23 48.33 55.5751 2.2492 115 51.13 36. Ilkka Toivola Open - - 7764

24 48.16 55.3861 2.2415 111 49.52 50. Matias Lintula Open - - 13646

25 47.15 54.2281 2.1947 115 52.40 38. Eero Kauppinen Open - - 11423

26 46.43 53.3926 2.1608 115 53.22 28. Jarkki Rantanen Open S - 411

27 44.04 50.6426 2.0495 115 56.11 45. Mika Jääskeläinen Open S - 6120

28 42.95 49.3890 1.9988 101 50.53 22. Arttu Yliaho Open 7.62 - 10150

29 42.72 49.1276 1.9882 98 49.29 19. Aki Honkonen Open - - 12923

30 42.19 48.5128 1.9634 105 53.48 49. Pasi Äikäs Open - - 10547

31 39.84 45.8190 1.8543 97 52.31 9. Mikko Maijala Open - - 11376

32 33.65 38.6936 1.5660 99 63.22 24. Harri Ylinen Open S - 1151

33 31.25 35.9348 1.4543 113 77.70 13. Marko Savela Open S - 11578

34 21.09 24.2583 0.9818 99 100.84 39. Noora Leppäketo Open - - 13258

DQ 7. Arttu Lehtinen Open - - 15471941
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MILITARY Results per stage

Stage: 1. Rasti 1

#.
STAGE

PERCENT

STAGE

POINTS

HIT

FACTOR
POINTS

TIME

(sec)

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS SRA ID

1 100.00 100.0000 0.5515 60 108.80 3. Olli Luukas Military - - 6276

2 24.18 24.1778 0.1333 24 180.00 47. Akseli Koski Military - - 9588

3 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 104.22 33. Timo Ojala Military - - 5611

4 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0 122.70 34. Arthur Haasmaa Military - - 6380

Stage: 2. Rasti 2

#.
STAGE

PERCENT

STAGE

POINTS

HIT

FACTOR
POINTS

TIME

(sec)

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS SRA ID

1 100.00 140.0000 5.5321 118 21.33 3. Olli Luukas Military - - 6276

2 80.71 112.9941 4.4650 116 25.98 33. Timo Ojala Military - - 5611

3 59.82 83.7481 3.3093 124 37.47 47. Akseli Koski Military - - 9588

4 58.33 81.6685 3.2271 78 24.17 34. Arthur Haasmaa Military - - 6380

Stage: 3. Rasti 3

#.
STAGE

PERCENT

STAGE

POINTS

HIT

FACTOR
POINTS

TIME

(sec)

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS SRA ID

1 100.00 115.0000 4.0323 115 28.52 34. Arthur Haasmaa Military - - 6380

2 85.47 98.2848 3.4462 113 32.79 47. Akseli Koski Military - - 9588

3 79.09 90.9542 3.1891 101 31.67 3. Olli Luukas Military - - 6276

4 72.49 83.3650 2.9230 109 37.29 33. Timo Ojala Military - - 5611


